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BW 122 P
BW 122 P is a state of the art product in wireless 
audio technology which is flexible, user friendly 
and reliable.  It consists of a portable receiver, a 
portable transmitter, a lavalier ME 4 microphone 
plus accessories.
The cardioid microphone rejects the off-axis sound 
and reduces feedback. A wireless infrared connec-
tion between the portable transmitter and the re-
ceiver synchronizes the two devices. The backlit 
display on both the transmitter and the receiver 
facilitates reading the information in locations 
with low lighting.
This product is perfect for all kinds of applications 
in studios, convention halls and meeting rooms 
and in locations where it is required for the receiv-
er to be portable.

Wireless Microphone

Frequency range

Noise reduction

Frequency response

Signal to Noise ratio

Distortion

780 - 822 MHz

HDX

25-18000 Hz

> 110 dB

< 0.09%

SK 100
Output power

Power

Operating time

Microphone input

Line input

Dimensions

Weight

30 mW

2x AA battery standard

About 8 hours

1.8 Veff

3 Veff

82x64x24 mm

200 g

ME 4
Frequency response   

Capsule  

Pattern  

Connector  

Sensitivity  

Noise level  

Sound Pressure level (SPL) 

50 - 18000 Hz

Condenser

Cardioid

3.5 mm

40 mV/Pa

31 dB

120 dB

EK 100
Power

Operating time

Audio output

Signal to noise ratio

Sensitivity

Dimensions

Weight

2x AA battery

6-10 hours

3.5 mm

> 110 dB

< 2.5 μV

82x64x24 mm

200 g

BW 122 P

4241


