## BW 122 P

**I**<sup>∞</sup> SK 100

● ME 4

# S43.200 MH2 Y LOW BATT ON THE PROPERTY ON THE PROPERTY ON THE PROPERTY OF THE

# Wireless Microphone

BW 122 P is a state of the art product in wireless audio technology which is flexible, user friendly and reliable. It consists of a portable receiver, a portable transmitter, a lavalier ME 4 microphone plus accessories.

The cardioid microphone rejects the off-axis sound and reduces feedback. A wireless infrared connection between the portable transmitter and the receiver synchronizes the two devices. The backlit display on both the transmitter and the receiver facilitates reading the information in locations with low lighting.

This product is perfect for all kinds of applications in studios, convention halls and meeting rooms and in locations where it is required for the receiver to be portable.

Frequency range	780 - 822 MH
Noise reduction	HD
Frequency response	25-18000 H
Signal to Noise ratio	> 110 dl
Distortion	< 0.099

### EK 100

Power	2x AA battery
Operating time	6-10 hours
Audio output	3.5 mm
Signal to noise ratio	> 110 dB
Sensitivity	< 2.5 µV
Dimensions	82x64x24 mm
Weight	200 σ



### ME 4

Frequency response	50 - 18000 Hz
Capsule	Condenser
Pattern	Cardioid
Connector	3.5 mm
Sensitivity	40 mV/Pa
Noise level	31 dB
Sound Pressure level (SPL)	120 dB



### SK 100

211 100	
Output power	30 mW
Power	2x AA battery standard
Operating time	About 8 hours
Microphone input	1.8 Veff
Line input	3 Veff
Dimensions	82x64x24 mm
Weight	200 g

41